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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 15th round, Match #116

Friday, 07.11.2025, 14:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 11°C. Spectators: 276

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

12 Zhmurko Roman
2 Sokolov Oleh
97 Yakymiv Andrii
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
44 Banada Yevhen (C)
52 Kryvoruchko Oleh
8 Andradina
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
7 Shastal Dmytro
29 Vendell

Substitutes
1 Mekhaniv Maksym
27 Astakhov Ernest
90 Osei Bonsu Nikolas
4 Chuiev Bohdan
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
22 Tishchenko Vitalii
9 Hunichev Yehor
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil
10 Riznyk Andrii
11 Haloian Simon
37 Heresh Roman
23 Domoleha Oleksandr

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

1 Zhylkin Anton
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
88 Svystun Kristian
42 Hadzhuk Illia
20 Volokhatyi Roman
8 Piatov Oleksandr
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
77 Kasimov Dmytro
9 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
24 Slutskyi Oleksii
21 Benediuk Artem
55 Dzen Mykyta
14 Melenchuk Andrii
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
10 Sad Valerii
87 Skorokhod Maksym
78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
69 Yanovich Yevhen

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Havelia Oleksii
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 15th round, Match #116
Friday, 07.11.2025, 14:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 11°C. Spectators: 276

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
6 Sidnney 45'

51' 42 Hadzhuk Illia

44 Banada Yevhen 56'

17 Vorobchak Nazarii 57'

7 Shastal Dmytro 71'

74' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

79' 44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
14 Melenchuk Andrii

79' 42 Hadzhuk Illia
69 Yanovich Yevhen

79' 9 Kyslenko Serhii
10 Sad Valerii

2 Sokolov Oleh 79'

17 Vorobchak Nazarii
11 Haloian Simon 85'

29 Vendell
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil 85'

87' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
55 Dzen Mykyta

87' 77 Kasimov Dmytro
21 Benediuk Artem

90+1' 69 Yanovich Yevhen
8 Andradina

25 Kosovskyi Serhii 90+3'
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